
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

77 

4 

6 

88 

55 

90 

27 

83 

Name 

ANDRE MARQUES 

FELIPE GIAFFONE 

WELLINGTON CIRINO 

BETO MONTEIRO 

PAULO SALUSTIANO 

GIULIANO LOSACCO 

FABIO FOGAÇA 

REGIS BOESSIO 

Class 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

TRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

SUPERTRUCK 

TRUCK 

Best Tm 

1:21.391 

1:21.557 

1:21.710 

1:21.792 

1:22.013 

1:22.072 

1:22.374 

1:22.496 

Diff 

0.166 

0.319 

0.401 

0.622 

0.681 

0.983 

1.105 

Gap 

0.166 

0.153 

0.082 

0.221 

0.059 

0.302 

0.122 

In 

1 

1 

5 

4 

2 

1 

2 

1 

S1 Best 

24.317 

24.373 

24.224 

24.484 

24.550 

24.419 

24.528 

24.703 

S2 Best 

31.449 

31.555 

31.423 

31.641 

31.911 

31.929 

32.142 

31.982 

S3 Best 

25.625 

25.629 

25.417 

25.559 

25.540 

25.724 

25.704 

25.811 

Lps 

3 

6 

5 

6 

6 

3 

4 

6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK 5ª ETAPA 

COPA TRUCK 

Top Qualifying TRUCK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 14:49:03 

Autódromo de Tarumã 3,039 km 

14/08/2021 14:30 


